LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
LL-CS-SSS
Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3
Rev Date: 04/21/2024©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Description
Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, pre-drilled with plugs for up to 4 area
lights.
.
Features
Pole Shaft: Square, commercial quality hot rolled steel, meets or exceeds
minimum yield strength of 42,000 PSI.
Base Plate: Steel Plate base is ASTM-A36 hot rolled steel, meets or exceeds
minimum yield strength of 36,000 PSI.
Base Cover: ABS plastic. Two piece cover for easy installation.
Pole Cap: Removable Die-cast aluminum.
Finish: Polyester powder coat, hot dip galvanized.
Anchor Bolts: Poles are provided with anchor bolts & template.
18in
Overall
Height
10-25ft
18in
30ft
Ø13.5mm
Ø19.1mm
Ø13.5mm
7.2mm
76.2mm
101.6mm
50.8mm
25.4mm
Ø13.5mm
Ø19.1mm
Ø13.5mm
7.2mm
76.2mm
101.6mm
50.8mm
25.4mm
4” 5”
Technical Details
Part Number
Shaft
Size
(in)
Shaft
Height
(ft)
Wall
thick
(in)
Gauge
Weight
(lbs)
Maximum EPA with 1.3 Gust Factor
80
mph
Max
weight
90
mph
Max
weight
100
mph
Max
weight
110
mph
Max
weight
120
mph
Max
weight
130
mph
Max
weight
140
mph
Max
weight
150
mph
Max
weight
LL-CS-SSS-15-4-11-FT-BZ 4” 15 0.120 11 113 17.9 450 13.5 335 10.3 250 7.2 185 6 145 4.4 112 3.3 85 2.4 60
LL-CS-SSS-20-4-11-FT-BZ 4” 20 0.120 11 138 9,6 240 6.7 165 4.5 150 2.5 100 2.5 62 1.5 38 - - - -
LL-CS-SSS-25-4-11-FT-BZ 4’ 25 0.120 11 170 4.8 150 2.6 100 1 50 - - - - - - - - - -
LL-CS-SSS-30-5-7-FT-BZ 5” 30 0.179 7 380 10.7 267 6.7 167 3.9 100 1 25 - - - - - - - -
LL-CS-SSS - Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 2/3
Rev Date: 04/21/2024©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Anchorage Detail
Base Plate with Slots or Holes
H
E
E F
Anchor Base
Size
Wall Thick
(H)
Base Plate
Square
(E)
Bolt
Circleage
Range
Bolt Circle
(F)
Bolt
Project
4” 0.75” 0.5” 8-11 9.5” 3.75”
5” 1” 11” 10.6-12 11.3” 4.875”
Dimension
4” Screw Positioning Plate 5” Screw Positioning Plate
10.5”
0.11”
Ø 4”
4-Ø 0.80”
Ø 9.5”
10.5”
10.5”
6.69”
11”
0.11”
11”
7.9”
11”
Ø 5.07”
4-Ø 1”
Ø 11.22”
Bolt Sizes
3/4’’ X 17’’ X 3’’ 3/4’’ X 30’’ X 3’’ 1’’ X 36’’ X 4’’
0.75in
17in
3in
0.75in
30in
3in
1in
36in
4in
LL-CS-SSS - Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 04/21/2024©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Description
LL-CS-SSS-15-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4’’x 17’’x 3’’' Anchor
Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-20-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4''x 17''x 3'' Anchor
Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-25-4-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 25', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4’’x 17’’x 3’’ Anchor
Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-15-4-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 15', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4’’x 17’’x
3’’' Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-20-4-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 20', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4’’x 17’’x
3’’' Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-25-4-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 25', 4" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 3/4’’x 30’’x
3’’' Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-30-5-11-FT-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 1”x 36”x 4” Anchor Bolts
& Template
LL-CS-SSS-30-5-11-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 11 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 1”x 36”x
4” Anchor Bolts & Template
LL-CS-SSS-30-5-7-FT-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 7 Gauge, Flat Top, Bronze, Base Cover, 1”x 36”x 4” Anchor Bolts
& Template
LL-CS-SSS-30-5-7-PT238-BZ Contractor Select Square Straight Steel Pole, 30', 5" Shaft, 7 Gauge, Post Top 2 3/8" Tenon, Bronze, Base Cover, 1”x 36”x 4”
Anchor Bolts & Template